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KMA 

D . f escrro· 1on 

1" Second Lift Asphalt 

Striping 

Survey Re-Setting of PCPs 

KMA Engineering & Surveying, LLC 
2345 14th Avenue, Suite 3 

Vero Beach, FL 32960 
(772) 569-5505

The Cove at Falcon Trace Phase 1 
LOP No. 2001050202-73084 

Cost Estimate - 2nd Lift AC 
March 26, 2021 

a n uan ltV rn rn nee U ·tp.

16,800 SY $ 6.45 

LS 1 $ 2,000.00 

LS 1 $ 2,000.00 

Total 

125% of Total 

A mount 

$ 108,360.00 

$ 2,000.00 

$ 2,000.00 

$ 112,360.00 

$ 140,450.00 
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